AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | 1 Contract ID Code Page 1 Of 6

Firm Fi xed Price

2. Amendment/M odification No. 3. Effective Date 4. Requisition/Pur chase Req No. 5. Project No. (If applicable)
P0O0001 2014MAR13 SEE SCHEDULE
6. I ssued By Code | wgeHzv | 7- Administered By (If other than Item 6) Code S1403A
U. S. ARMY CONTRACTI NG COMVAND DCVA CHI CAGO
M CHAEL DEPEAL 1523 WEST CENTRAL ROAD
WARREN, M CHI GAN 48397- 5000 BLDG 203
HTTP: / / CONTRACTI NG, TACOM ARWY. M L ARLI NGTON HEI GHTS I L 60005-2451
EMAI L: M CHAEL. R DEPEAL@JS. ARMY. M L

8. Name And Address Of Contractor (No., Street, City, County, State and Zip Code) I:' 9A. Amendment Of Solicitation No.

NAVI STAR DEFENSE LLC
2701 NAVI STAR DRI VE
LISLE, IL 60532-3637

9B. Dated (See ltem 11)

10A. M aodification Of Contract/Order No.

WB6HZV- 13- C- 0171
10B. Dated (See ltem 13)

Code 338X5 | Facility Code 2013MAR22

11. THISITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS

|:| The above number ed solicitation isamended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

|:| isextended, |:| isnot extended.
Offer smust acknowledge r eceipt of thisamendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or asamended by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendments: (b) By acknowledging r eceipt of thisamendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR
ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERSPRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE
SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of thisamendment you desir e to change an offer already submitted, such change

may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makesreference to the solicitation and this amendment, and isreceived prior to the opening
hour and date specified.

12. Accounting And Appropriation Data (I required)
SEE SECTION G (| F APPLI CABLE)

13. THISITEM ONLY APPLIESTO MODIFICATIONSOF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
It Modifies The Contract/Order No. As Described In Item 14.

A. This Change Order is|ssued Pursuant To:
The Contract/Order No. In Item 10A.

MUTUAL AGREENENT The Changes Set Forth In Item 14 AreMade In

B. The Above Numbered Contract/Order |sM odified To Reflect The Administrative Changes (such as changesin paying office, appropriation data, etc.) Set
Forth In Item 14, Pursuant To The Authority of FAR 43.103(b).

C. This Supplemental Agreement IsEntered Into Pursuant To Authority Of:

L0 L] B

D. Other (Specify type of modification and authority)

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor |:| isnot, G isrequired to sign thisdocument and return copiesto the I ssuing Office.

14. Description Of Amendment/M odification (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contr act subject matter wher e feasible.)

SEE SECOND PAGE FOR DESCRI PTI ON

Except as provided herein, all termsand conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as her etofor e changed, remains unchanged and in full for ce and
effect.

15A. Name And Title Of Signer (Typeor print) 16A. Name And Title Of Contracting Officer (Typeor print)
RI CHARD HARRI S
Rl CK. HARRI S3@JS. ARMWY. M L (586) 282- 8040

15B. Contractor /Offeror 15C. Date Signed 16B. United States Of America 16C. Date Signed
By / Sl GNEDY 2014MARL3
(Signatur e of person authorized to sign) (Signatur e of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105-02 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

PREVIOUSEDITIONSUNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Reference No. of Document Being Continued Page 2 of 6

CONTINUATION SHEET
PIIN/SIIN WB6HZV-13- C- 0171 MOD/AMD P00001

Name of Offeror or Contractor: Navi STAR DEFENSE LLC

SECTI ON A - SUPPLEMENTAL | NFORVATI ON

Buyer Nane: M CHAEL DEPEAL

Buyer Office Synbol/Tel ephone Nunber: CCTA-HTM M (586) 282- 5204
Type of Contract: FirmFixed Price

Kind of Contract: Service Contracts

Type of Business: Large Business Performing in US.
Surveillance Criticality Designator: A

Weapon System No Identified Army Weapons Systens

*** End of Narrative AO00Q ***
Modi fi cati on PO0001
Previ ous Contract Anount: $3,536, 835. 35
Anpunt of this Action: ($110,439.09)
New Contract Amount: $3, 426, 396. 26

1. The purpose of nodification PO0001 to contract Ws6HZV-13-C- 0171 is to:

a) Deobligate excess funding on CLINs O006AA Travel, O0007AA Travel -Air Force, 0008AA Travel -USMC. The services provided under this
contract are conpleted and the Period of Performance (POP) ended on 31 May 2013. The excess funding is deobligated as follows:

FROM

SUBCLI N NOVENCLATURE AMOUNT
0006AA TRAVEL $102, 463. 23
0007AA TRAVEL - AlR FORCE $14, 038. 87
0008AA TRAVEL - USMC $24, 358. 52
TO

SUBCLI N NOVENCLATURE AMOUNT
0006AA TRAVEL $30, 315. 15
0007AA TRAVEL - Al R FORCE $106. 38
0008AA TRAVEL - USMC $0. 00

b) CLIN O008AA Travel - USMC nust be del eted since the value of the CLIN has been revised from $24,358.52 to $0. 00.

2. This nodification inpacts the contract anpunt. This contractual action decreases the total contract amount by ($110,239.09) fromthe
prior anount of $3,536,835.35 to a new total of $3,426,596.26.

Prior Thi s Change Tot al

Total Contract Val ue $3, 536, 835. 35 ($110, 439. 09) $3, 426, 396. 26

3. Al other contract terms and conditions remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

*** END OF NARRATI VE A0002 ***



Refer ence No. of Document Being Continued Page 3 of 6
CONTINUATION SHEET oINS 1N VBBHY: 13- G 0171 MOD/AMD PO0001
Name of Offeror or Contractor: NAvVI STAR DEFENSE LLC
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY |UNIT| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
SECTION B - SUPPLIES OR SERVI CES AND PRI CES/ COSTS
0006 MXP FSR Bridge WD 88
0006AA TRAVEL - ARWY 1 LT $ 30,315.15

SERVI CE REQUESTED. MXP FSR Bridge WD 88

CLI N CONTRACT TYPE:
Cost No Fee

PRON:  2VBMXLO4Q7

PSC. 2355

PO0001 reduced total
$102, 463. 23 to $30, 315. 15.

I nspection and_Accept ance

PRON AMD: 03 ACRN:  AA

CLIN val ue by $72,148.08 from

(End of narrative B002)

| NSPECTI ON:  Dest i nati on

Deliveries or

Per f or mance

ACCEPTANCE: Desti nation

DLVR SCH PERF COWPL
REL_CD QUANTI TY DATE
001 31- MAY- 2013

30, 315. 15




CONTINUATION SHEET

Reference No. of Document Being Continued

PIIN/SIIN WB6HZV-13- G 0171 MOD/AMD P00001

Page 4 of 6

Name of Offeror or Contractor: NAvi STAR DEFENSE LLC

ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY |UNIT| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
0007 MaxxPro Air Force FS
0007AA TRAVEL - AR FORCE 1 LO 106. 38

SERVI CE REQUESTED: MaxxPro Air Force FS
CLI N CONTRACT TYPE:
Cost No Fee
PRON:  2MBSML04Q7 PRON AMD: 04 ACRN: AB
PSC. 2355
CUSTOMER ORDER NO  F2QF203072Q001

PO0001 reduced total CLIN value by $13,932.49 from
$14,038.87 to $106. 38.

(End of narrative B002)

I nspection _and Accept ance
| NSPECTI ON:  Dest i nation ACCEPTANCE: Desti nation

Deliveries or Perfornmance

DLVR SCH PERF COWVPL
REL_CD QUANTI TY DATE
001 1 31- MAY- 2013

$ 106. 38




Refer ence No. of Document Being Continued Page s of 6
CONTINUATION SHEET PIIN/SI [N VB6HZV- 13- C 0171 MOD/AMD P00001
Name of Offeror or Contractor: NAvVI STAR DEFENSE LLC
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY |UNIT| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

0008AA

DELETED




Reference No. of Document Being Continued Page 6 of 6

CONTINUATION SHEET
PIIN/SIIN WB6HZV-13- C- 0171 MOD/AMD P00001

Name of Offeror or Contractor: Navi STAR DEFENSE LLC

SECTI ON G - CONTRACT ADM NI STRATI ON DATA

PRON
AVS CDY
LI NE M PR/ OBLG JO NO | NCREASE/ CUMULATI VE
| TEM GFEBS ATA STAT ACCT ASSI GN ACRN PRI OR_AMOUNT DECREASE AMOUNT
0006AA  2MBMXL0O4Q7 1 S. 0009561. 10. 6 A $ 102, 463.23 $ -72,148.08 $ 30, 315. 15
0007AA  2MBSML04Q7 1 AB $ 14,038.87 $ -13,932. 49 $ 106. 38
F2QF203072G001
0008AA 2MBSMLO3Q7 2 AC $ 24,358.52 % -24,358.52 $ 0.00
MB545013MPZ8AL7
NET CHANGE $ -110, 439. 09
| NCREASE/
ACRN  ACCOUNTI NG CLASSI FI CATI ON DECREASE
AA 021 201320132020 A5XDU 114018VFRE 252G L033320304 S. 0009561. 10.6 021001 $ -72,148.08
AB 57 33400000078 30741421410100005699223765F667100 $ -13,932. 49
AC 17  311061A2A25267854 0674432DVB54503MPZ8A1750LS $ - 24, 358. 52
NET CHANGE $ -110, 439. 09
PRI OR AMOUNT | NCREASE/ DECREASE CUMULATI VE
OF AWARD AMOUNT OBLI G AMI
NET CHANGE FOR AWARD: $ 3, 536, 835. 35 $ -110, 439. 09 $ 3, 426, 396. 26
LI NE
| TEM ACRN EDI/SFI'S ACCOUNTI NG CLASSI FI CATI ON
0006AA AA 021 201320132020 A5XDU 114018VFRE 252G L033320304 S. 0009561. 10.6 021001
0007AA AB 57 131334000000 067100 78 30740100001421415699223765F667100 F2QF203072@001
0008AA AC 17 131311061A2A 25267854 067443 2DWB54503MPZ8A1750LS  Mp545013MPZ8A17 067443



	SECTION A
	SECTION B
	SECTION G

